N°  CLA
7 1
44 2
48 3
22 4
4 5
50 6
42 7
56 8
16 9
25 10
32 11
1 12
34 13
15 14
10 15
61 16
49 17
2 18
27 19
60 20
55 21
23 22
41 23
37 24
29 25
43 26
33 27
62 28
19 29
36 30
24 31
54 32
18 33
30 34
52 35
51 36
edit GHO

D1-D2_CHR_et_coupe_du_VAR_Rocbaron_21juin09

Scracht D1 - D2

NOM Prénom
GEGGIOLI Mario
LAGACHE Jonathan
LUCIANI Mathieu

LE MESNAGER Franck
CHATRON Thierry
LANTERI Alain
GIL-LUNA Jean Michel
PANZOLINI Ninolas
ROTA Hervé
ERCOLANELLI Joél
ROUBY Jéréme
VASSEUR Jeremy
GOMEZ Bruno
LOZAC'H Christophe
MULTON Frederic
TIRAALONGO Philippe
BOURGEOIS Arnaud
CECINI Claude
GUIPONI Gérald
PETTINATI Alexandre
PARROT Yves
BOUSSET Patrick
FROMONT David
GOUZIAN Olivier
LEFORT Willy
GARNIER Pacal
TAXY Cyril

HALY Florent
GONCALVEZ Eurico
ALIX Pascal
DENTELLE Laurent
MARTIN Frédéric
GALIA Christian
LLEWELLYN Guy
D'AMICO Mario
BOGO David

Licence
0883095060
0806068023
0883009025
0883073173
0883111031
0806038021
0806017082
898022173
0883032019
0806021153
0806021187
0883111039
0883076080
0883032023
0883095059
883090015
0806038137
0833111045
0806021224
806068024
883010041
0883073040
0806021235
0883077004
0806021132
0806103009
0806021125
licence journée
0883032077
0883077014
0806021232
0883025055
0883032078
0806021012
0806050033
0806050084

Club
UC Carqueiranne
Stade Laurentin
VS Hyérois
OCCV Draguignan
VC Val d'Issole
SC de Nice
OCC Antibes
UC Monaco
VC Ollioulais
MS Mandelieu
MS Mandelieu
VC Val d'Issole
CS Pierrefeu
VC Ollioulais
UC Carqueiranne
RO Brignoles
SC de Nice
VC Val d'Issole
MS Mandelieu
Stade Laurentin
RO Brignoles
OCCV Draguignan
MS Mandelieu
VC Beaussetan
MS Mandelieu
ASO Antibes
MS Mandelieu
VC Val d'Issole
VC Ollioulais
VC Beaussetan
MS Mandelieu
VC Draguignan
VC Ollioulais
MS Mandelieu
Cagival de Nice
Cagival de Nice

arrivéeD1-D2

Comité
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CAT
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1
D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D2
D1
D1
D2
D1
D2
D1
D2
D2
D1
D1
D1
D3
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D1
D2

83
06
83
83
83
06
06
Monaco
83
06
06
83
83
83
83
83
06
83
06
6
83
83
06
83
06
06
06
83
83
83
06
83
83
06
06
06

TEMPS
1h50'10"
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